18 Mayis 2022 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7

1.ARKROYAL

2 .DANIELAS DAUGHTER
3.FLIBYA

4. LAPLATA (Kosmaz)
5.MSS EVGENIYA

6.PACE (Kosmaz)
7.PASSION RUNNER
8.ABJARKIZ (Kosmaz)
9.JOSEPHINE

10.CRAFTY GIRL
11.LARAMINA (Kosmaz)
12.THE TEATRAL (Kosmaz)
13.PRENSES AYSE

14 KAFKAS KiZI
15.MAMACITABONITA (Kosmaz)
16.ALANZA (Kosmaz)
17.LUST FOR LIFE
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Yas
5ydk
6ydk
5ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
Syak
S5yak
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk

Kayitlar
SARTLI 3/DisilY1
1.)60.000 ¢ 2.)24.000 ¢
1.)10.350 & 2)4.140 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YOUVZAIN (IRE) - FAIT ACOOMFLI (GER)
ROOKMASTER (IRE) - MATIVAGIC (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - ZILGHAN
AFTER MARKET (USA) - MOONWATER
RED GIANT (USA) - DREAMKEEFER (IRE)
SCARFACE- ELLEDVA (GER)
CHURCH PICTURES (GB) - SUMVERSIN
ABJARAGCADEMY - CAYENNE CAT (USA)
LUXOR - GLORA
DUTYFREE - WOLF OF WIND
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - MAGNIFICA PRESENZA
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - LADY DORA
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - NASEEMSEA (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ORTAGENA
VENDIP (USA) - PRENSES RUYA (USA)
KULOGLU - DISTANT DESIRE
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - FLOWER MARKET (USA)

Siklet
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

58 kg, 59 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)2070¢

Sahip
NUR. SARUHAN
M HAK. OZCOLAK
V. HAK. KELES
SAL. PALAZ
O. BiN. YURTSEVER
HAY. AKDUMAN
YAS. TURAKTEKIN
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
T.1ZZ AKSOY
AYH. KARAYAKA
SUH. BASOGLU
ALI SACAN
AYS. TORKAK
KEM ALTIN
M KUR. EMIN
MET. AKAN
VEY. KAHRAVAN

Antrendrii
R.TURAN
G.TASDELEN
S.EREN
T.DOGAN
S.KAYMAKLI
E.CUKURKAS
H.SIMSEK
AE.KARAKURT
ATEPEBASI
S.AKSOY
O.GUNELI
MYALCIN
S.CIFTCI
AOZTURK
MEHVET DEMR
S.ONDER
ORK. OZELCANAT

istanbul Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)6.000 &
4)1.0354

HP Son6Y.

46
61
75
46
55
52
71
89
58
68
32
40
39
42
38
17
33

025898
351347
154342
425441
718355
265172
336644
50-0220
726583
627-201
890-000
18645-0
009806
1322-90
46-5547
30-0906
457909

Son Kosu Tarihi
11.05.2022
09.05.2022
30.04.2022
02.05.2022
11.05.2022
04.05.2022
11.05.2022
09.05.2022
11.05.2022
20.04.2022
04.05.2022
17.04.2022
29.04.2022
04.05.2022
02.05.2022
05.05.2022
04.05.2022



